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
Heart and a Harley"

Top Producer & Top Lister

CALL DEBI S. MACKEY FOR DETAILS
NEW HOMES EVERYWHERE!

(925) 681-3324

Looking for a Full 
Time Realtor?

...Then Look No More.
Your Needs are 

Our Priority!
I am here to service all 
your Real Estate Needs  

(925) 681-3324
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e! FOR ROCK SOLID RESULTS CALL

Debi S. Mackey & Lindsey A. Mackey
"Your Realtor's with Heart"

1-925-681-3324 (DEBI) • 1-925-852-9548
	 OFFICE 	 CELL

I do not w
ant to sell you a house, I w

ant to help you buy a hom
e • I do not w

ant to sell you a house, I w
ant to help you buy a hom

e • I do not w
ant to sell you a house, I w

ant to help you buy a hom
e •

Mom & Daughter DuoMom & Daughter Duo
Your Realtors with Your Realtors with ♥♥

I'D  TO BE YOURREALTOR! 

"Making Your
Real Estate Visions

Come True"
Whether it's Buying or 

Selling,
I have over 27 years of  

experience working  
for YOU!

CALL 24 HOURS
(925) 681-3324EQUAL  HOUSING

LENDERVA & FHA

Fine Homes Specialist & Relocation Specialist
We Have Something For Everybody!

Specializing in Hard To Do Deals
From Luxury Homes • First Time Buyers • VA • FHA • Zero Down  

• CalHFA • Investment Property • REO's • Commercial Property • Foreclosures 
• Fixer Uppers • Raw Land • Lease Options • Mobile Homes • Land • Flippers

Bank Owned Properties • Owner Will Finance • Townhouses • Condos
FHA Assumptions • New Construction

You Name It, We Can Find It!
Call Today For: EXCLUSIVE REPRESENTATION &

PROVEN RESULTS Specializing in all of
CONTRA COSTA & ALAMEDA COUNTIES

FREE REPORT "How to Buy a House and Save Thousands $$$" Call Debi @ 925-681-3324 (DEBI)

KISS YOUR LANDLORD GOODBYE... REO/BANK 
OWNED, fantastic buy for 1st time buyer or investor. 
Updated kitchen & bath, dual pane windows, corner 
lot, side yard access for RV/Boat, walk to downtown. 
Won't last.

Call Debi S. Mackey TODAY (925) 681-3324

916 VEALE

LIVE IN ONE, RENT THE OTHER ONE. Excellent 
investment Truly a "Investors Special" TWO HOMES 
on ONE LOT: 3 Bedroom, 2 baths with large country 
kitchen, large  living room, SS appliances, refinished 
hdwd. Second home 1 Bedroom with 1 full Bath. This 
is truly an adorable home. Ready to move in. Won’t last 
long...  Call Debi S. Mackey today (925) 681-3324

CALL ME BEFORE SEEING MODELS - 
I CAN SAVE YOU THOUSANDS $$$

For professional representation that you deserve...
CALL DEBI S. MACKEY FOR DETAILS

NEW HOMES EVERYWHERE!
(925) 681-3324

2116 DEENWOOD COURT

WELCOME HOME to one of Spring Valleys most sought 
after model... Featuring 4 bdrm, 2  full baths, new paint in-
side and out, new wood flooring and new carpet, large step 
down living room with wood burning fireplace with insert. 
Remodeled kit with SS appliances, bathrooms have been 
totally remodeled. Court location, fully landscaped bkyd with 
deck & patio, side yard with room for RV/boat Great location.

Call Debi S. Mackey at  925-681-3324

ESTATE SALE
What a steal, 2 bedrooms, 1 
bath mobile home in senior 
park, court location with lots 
of storage, and extra screen 

room. Needs some TLC, won't 
last at this price $128,965 

Call to see today 
925-681-3324

6605 LAS ANIMAS DR

GREAT DEAL IN VIRGINIA HILLS Neighborhood 
on the Martinez/Pleasant Hill border. White picket 
fence, open floor plan LR, FR, dining, kitchen com-
bo. 3 bdrm, 2 baths. Cozy frplc, Backyard sanctuary, 
pond, gazebo. Master bdrm opens to backyard. 

Call Debi S. Mackey today (925) 681-3324 

DRE#01162174

I Can Help You Buy Your New HomeI Can Help You Buy Your New Home

ANYWHERE!ANYWHERE!

Call/Text for FREE Search to the MLS • 925-681-3324 (DEBI) • www.MovingRealEstate.com

DREAM LOANS FOR 
DREAM HOMES!

I can help you get Pre-Approved.
100% Financing FHA, VA, CAL VET, 

JUMBO, Stated Income
You name it...  

I can help and I want to.
Bad Credit? NO PROBLEM

Call Me Today 925-681-3324 
(DEBI)

"Your Realtor With  

us.Pick up the phone and call us.
We specialize in converting
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ONLY 
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